
Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

NHC Regional Schools 2025/26
YR6/7-46 22/11/2025

Brentwood Centre

Results

Pos Name

1 STANLEY DEACON WELLESLEY PREP

2 MAX BYRON-SHARP MILLBROOK JUNIOR SCH

3 OSCAR MCARDLE NORTHAMPTON SCH

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

0:23

0:15

3:00

OSCAR STANLEY
BYRON-SHARP MCARDLE DEACON

WELLESLEY PREP

4M 6M 6M

MILLBROOK JUNIOR SCH NORTHAMPTON SCH

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 5

1

10

2

0

0

3

2

15

1

101 000

000 100

000 011

MAX

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka
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